



Elenco parti			
ELEM	CODICE	NUMERO DI MAGAZZINO	QT
1	AC0012840	Handle Ø42 H30 knurled	1
2	AC0007091	Straight rod Ø8 L67	1
3	AQ0009938	Grubscrew M4x3 flat point	1
4	AQ0006650	Plug cover Ø7	1
5	CPID220CC PG-1	Preassembled bidet	1
5.1	AC0012842	Cartridge fixing nut chromed cover	1
5.2	AQ0006586	OR 25.12x1.78 NBR 70 SH	1
5.3	AS0011353	Cartridge fixing nut M3Øx1 H14.35	1
5.4	AQ0010564	OR 26.7x1.78 NBR 70 SH	1
5.5	AQ0013098	Ceramic cartridge Ø25 9x9 (K25 OP S)	1
5.6	AC0010810	Connection piece Ø27X18	1
5.7	AQ0010972	OR 23x2 NBR 70 SH	1
5.8	ACPG10785	Bidet body Ø42 H95 PG	1
5.9	AQ0001350	OR 11.11x1.78 NBR 70 SH	1
5.10	AS0010783	Spout connection M16x1 M10x0.75 H15	1
5.11	AQ0004610	OR 12.42x1.78 NBR 70 SH	1
5.12	AS0010913	Bidet spout-out Ø18 L71 M16x1	1
5.13	AC0009704	Articulated joint for bidet M17x1 M14x1 H12	1
5.14	AQ0009254	OR 9x3 NBR 70 SH	1
5.15	AQ0009826	OR 5x1.5 NBR 70 SH	1
5.16	AC0009672	Sphere for bidet articulated joint Ø11 M8 H19.5	1
5.17	AQ0006645	OR 7.66x1.78 NBR 70 SH	1
5.18	AC0009705	Fixing nut for bidet articulated joint Ø15.6 M14x1 H5.7	1
5.19	AQ0009836	Perlator honeycomb with rubber (44.3030.0)	1
5.20	AC0009673	Perlator retainer Ø18 M17x1 H20	1
6	AC0012841	Base Ø5 H5 knurled	1
7	AQ0011013	Flex inox M8x1 G3/8" L450	2
8	AQ0010450	Fixing set	1

PLIEGER